
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/33 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
13-AUG-2010 AND 19-AUG-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 13-AUG-2010 AND 19-AUG-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 20th August  2010

128290

136159
208319

338508

365696

380466

420908
425788

435975

436010
447889

448575

463198

469935

474463

474875
475022

477606

479972
479992
480598

484446

13/08/2010

19/08/2010
17/08/2010

17/08/2010

16/08/2010

13/08/2010

13/08/2010
13/08/2010

19/08/2010

19/08/2010
17/08/2010

19/08/2010

17/08/2010

18/08/2010

13/08/2010

19/08/2010
19/08/2010

19/08/2010

19/08/2010
18/08/2010
19/08/2010

18/08/2010

GRANDONS (GLANMIRE) LIMITED Changed To GALLOWSTOWN
TRADING LIMITED
SLANEY MEATS GROUP Changed To LANBER GROUP
TURBO FIXINGS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TRUFIX FIXINGS
IRELAND LIMITED
CELTIC ROCK CAFE LIMITED Changed To HIBERNIAN GIFTS
LIMITED
CONNEMARA STONE LIMITED Changed To CONAMARA STONE
LIMITED
ECLIPSE WORLD LIMITED Changed To GREEN LITE
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TUMNAIV LIMITED Changed To VANTIUM LIMITED
ACG ACQUISITION IRELAND IV LIMITED Changed To ALC
BLARNEY A319 2431 LIMITED
M&P CURTIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To DOOLIN
DIVE CENTRE LIMITED
VACUUM EXCAVATIONS LIMITED Changed To VAC-EXC LIMITED
ROCKTOP DESIGN LIMITED Changed To ROCKTOP ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOOD FINANCIAL SENSE LIMITED Changed To CMOC
FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PHOENIX RELOCATIONS LIMITED Changed To SATIS
DELIVERING EXCELLENCE LIMITED
DCM RETAIL INTERNATIONAL  LIMITED Changed To ARABICA
COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
CRITICAL ROOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To SIEVISIO
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MARNEDA LIMITED Changed To VBT LIMITED
GREENLIGHT RISK LIMITED Changed To GREENLIGHT
REINSURANCE IRELAND, LIMITED
RATOATH AGENCY LIMITED Changed To BRISDANE
ENGINEERING (IRELAND) LIMITED
NOTDAFT LIMITED Changed To FARGON LIMITED
RUNWORX LIMITED Changed To WHEELWORX LIMITED
ULTIMATE M.K. TRADING LIMITED Changed To FACE 8 FACADE
SYSTEMS LIMITED
GERALDINES SCHOOL OF SPEECH & DRAMA LIMITED Changed
To GERALDINE'S SCHOOL OF SPEECH & DRAMA LIMITED


