



ISSUE ID: 2010/F/33

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 13-AUG-2010 AND 19-AUG-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 13-AUG-2010 AND 19-AUG-2010

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
128290	GRANDONS (GLANMIRE) LIMITED Changed To GALLOWSTOWN TRADING LIMITED	13/08/2010			
136159 208319	SLANEY MEATS GROUP Changed To LANBER GROUP TURBO FIXINGS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TRUFIX FIXINGS	19/08/2010 17/08/2010			
338508	IRELAND LIMITED CELTIC ROCK CAFE LIMITED Changed To HIBERNIAN GIFTS	17/08/2010			
365696	LIMITED CONNEMARA STONE LIMITED Changed To CONAMARA STONE	16/08/2010			
380466	LIMITED ECLIPSE WORLD LIMITED Changed To GREEN LITE	13/08/2010			
420908	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED TUMNAIV LIMITED Changed To VANTIUM LIMITED	13/08/2010			
425788	ACG ACQUISITION IRELAND IV LIMITED Changed To ALC BLARNEY A319 2431 LIMITED	13/08/2010			
435975	M&P CURTIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To DOOLIN DIVE CENTRE LIMITED	19/08/2010			
436010 447889	VACUUM EXCAVATIONS LIMITED Changed To VAC-EXC LIMITED ROCKTOP DESIGN LIMITED Changed To ROCKTOP ASSET	19/08/2010 17/08/2010			
448575	MANAGEMENT LIMITED GOOD FINANCIAL SENSE LIMITED Changed To CMOC	19/08/2010			
463198	FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED PHOENIX RELOCATIONS LIMITED Changed To SATIS	17/08/2010			
469935	DELIVERING EXCELLENCE LIMITED DCM RETAIL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To ARABICA	18/08/2010			
474463	COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED CRITICAL ROOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To SIEVISIO				
474875	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED MARNEDA LIMITED Changed To VBT LIMITED	19/08/2010			
474875	GREENLIGHT RISK LIMITED Changed TO VBT LIMITED	19/08/2010			
477606	REINSURANCE IRELAND, LIMITED RATOATH AGENCY LIMITED Changed To BRISDANE	19/08/2010			
479972	ENGINEERING (IRELAND) LIMITED	19/08/2010			
479972	NOTDAFT LIMITED Changed To FARGON LIMITED RUNWORX LIMITED Changed To WHEELWORX LIMITED	19/08/2010			
480598	ULTIMATE M.K. TRADING LIMITED Changed To FACE 8 FACADE SYSTEMS LIMITED	19/08/2010			
484446	GERALDINES SCHOOL OF SPEECH & DRAMA LIMITED Changed To GERALDINE'S SCHOOL OF SPEECH & DRAMA LIMITED	18/08/2010			